
$20
H$19/F$34

$18
$14
$12
$12
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$24

Soup
$28
$24
$24
$24

Grilled Meat
Marinated Wagyu Beef 양념와규
Spicy Pork 제육
Marinated Soy Pork 양념돼지
Marinated Beef Bulgogi 소불고기
Chuck Tail Flap Cube Steak 살치 큐브 스테이크 NEW

Grilled Meat Set 쌈밥정식 

$43
$38
$38
$38
$52

$69

Kids Meal
Grilled Short Rib Patties 떡갈비 
Pork Cutlets 돈까스
Boneless Fried Chicken 순살치킨

$15
$15
$15

BBQ Combo
(Served with 8 Side Dishes, Choice of Soybean / Kimchi Soup and Fresh Lettuce)

Side Dish
Rice $3, Steamed Broccoli $4, Pickled Korean Radish 무생채 $4, Clear Noodle 잡채 $3,
Pickled Celery $3, Sliced Radish Pickle 쌈무 $3, 
$2 Side Dish-Fresh Chilli & Garlic Slice, Kimchi, Pickled Onion, Kelp Noodle, Fresh Wasabi 

$175
$135
$130
$125

$46
$45
$45
$44
$44
$39
$39
$26
$26
$26

$20
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$10

$5
$5

$5.5
$5.5
$13.9

$13.9

Beef Rib Soup 갈비탕
Kimchi Soup with Pork 돼지김치찌개
Soybean Soup 된장 찌개
Spicy Soft Tofu Soup 순두부찌개

Noodle
Cold Buckwheat Noodles with Soup / Spicy Sauce 물냉/비냉
(Add on: Wagyu Beef Tartare $5)
Kimchi Noodle Soup (Cold) 김치말이국수

$20
$20
$20

(Served with Rice and 3 Side Dishes)

Entree
Mixed Seafood & Shallot Pacake 해물파전
Boneless Fried Chicken Half or Full 순살치킨
(Choice of Original / Sweet Chilli / Soy Garlic / Honey Garlic) 
Wagyu Beef Tartare 와규육회
Steamed Eggs 계란찜
Stir-Fried Clear Noodle with Vegetables 잡채
Corn Cheese 콘치즈
Fried Vegetable Dumplings 4pcs 군만두
Kimchi Pancakes 4pcs 김치전
Chive Pancakes 4pcs 부추전
Potato Chips 감자튀김
Sweet Potato Chips 고구마튀김
Vegetable Spring Rolls 4pcs 스프링롤

Rice (Served with 3 Side Dishes)

Hot Stone Bibimbap 돌솥비빔밥
(vegetable / bulgogi $2 / wagyu beef tartare $5)

(Served with 3 Side Dishes)

Premium Wagyu & Pork Family Set 1000g (4-5pp)
Premium Wagyu & Pork Couples Set 600g (2-3p)
Marinated Beef, Pork & Chicken Set 700g (2-3pp)
Premium Wagyu Set 500g (2pp)

BBQ(Served with 8 Side Dishes and Fresh Lettuce)
Wagyu Chuck Tail Flap Meat 160g 살치
Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat 160g 갈비본살
Wagyu Oyster Blade 160g 부채
Wagyu Chuck Eye Roll 180g 등심
Wagyu Flap Meat 160g 치마
Wagyu Skirt Steak 160g 안창
Wagyu Rib Finger 160g 늑간
Pork Belly 200g 삼겹
Pork Jowl 200g 항정
Pork Neck 200g 목살

Marinated BBQ
Marinated Wagyu Beef 180g 양념와규
Marinated Short Rib 250g  LA갈비
Marinated Pork Belly 200g 양념삼겹
Marinated Pork Neck 200g 양념목살
Spicy Pork Jowl 200g 양념항정    NEW

BBQ Extra
BBQ Marinated Chicken (Soy / Spicy) 300g 닭갈비
BBQ Soybean / Kimchi Soup 된장찌개/김치찌개
BBQ Cold Buckwheat Noodles with Soup / Spicy Sauce 물냉/비냉
BBQ Raw King Prawns 2pcs 새우
BBQ Seafood Scallops 2pcs 관자
BBQ Seafood Crabs (Soy / Spicy) 3pcs 꽃게
BBQ Vegetables 구이용채소
(Mushroom, Onion, Zucchini, Asparagus)
BBQ Assorted Korean Lettuce 쌈
BBQ Shallot Salad 파절이

Dessert
Gluten Free Vanilla Ice Cream
Gluten Free Chocolate Ice Cream
Som
(Vanilla Ice Cream with Roasted Soybean Powder 
and a Light Drizzle of Condensed Milk)

Black Bloom
(Chocolate Ice Cream Layered with Roasted Black Sesame Cream, 
Topped with Crushed Candied Walnuts)

$40
$36
$30
$28
$30

(Served with Rice, Lettuce Salad, Chips and Stir-Fried Kimchi)

(Served with 2 Rice, 8 Side Dishes, 1 Soybean Soup and Fresh Lettuce)

Please order at least 2 BBQ menus

Please order at least 2 BBQ menus


