Entree

Mixed Seafood & Shallot Pacake 해물파전 Boneless Fried Chicken Half or Full 순살치킨 (Choice of Original / Sweet Chilli / Soy Garlic / Honey Garlic)	\$20 H\$19/F\$34
Wagyu Beef Tartare 와규육회 Steamed Eggs 계란찜 Stir-Fried Clear Noodle with Vegetables 잡채 Corn Cheese 콘치즈 Fried Vegetable Dumplings 4pcs 군만두 Kimchi Pancakes 4pcs 김치전 Chive Pancakes 4pcs 부추전 Potato Chips 감자튀김 Sweet Potato Chips 고구마튀김 Vegetable Spring Rolls 4pcs 스프링롤	\$18 \$14 \$12 \$12 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10
RICE (Served with 3 Side Dishes)	
Hot Stone Bibimbap 돌솥비빔밥 (vegetable / bulgogi \$2 / wagyu beef tartare \$5)	\$24
Soup (Served with Rice and 3 Side Dishes) Beef Rib Soup 갈비탕 Kimchi Soup with Pork 돼지김치찌개 Soybean Soup 된장 찌개 Spicy Soft Tofu Soup 순두부찌개 Noodle Cold Buckwheat Noodles with Soup / Spicy Sauce 물냉/비냉 (Add on: Wagyu Beef Tartare \$5)	\$28 \$24 \$24 \$24 \$20 \$20
Kimchi Noodle Soup (Cold) 김치말이국수	\$20
Grilled Meat (Served with 3 Side Dishes)	
Marinated Wagyu Beef 양념와규 Spicy Pork 제육 Marinated Soy Pork 양념돼지 Marinated Beef Bulgogi 소불고기 Chuck Tail Flap Cube Steak 살치 큐브 스테이크 NEW	\$43 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$52
Grilled Meat Set 쌈밥정식 (Served with 2 Rice, 8 Side Dishes, 1 Soybean Soup and Fresh Lettuce)	\$69
Kids Meal (Served with Rice, Lettuce Salad, Chips and Stir-Fried Kimchi)	
Grilled Short Rib Patties 떡갈비 Pork Cutlets 돈까스 Boneless Fried Chicken 순살치킨	\$15 \$15 \$15
C' L D' L	

Side Dish

Rice \$3, Steamed Broccoli \$4, Pickled Korean Radish 무생채 \$4, Clear Noodle 잡채 \$3, Pickled Celery \$3, Sliced Radish Pickle 쌈무 \$3,

\$2 Side Dish-Fresh Chilli & Garlic Slice, Kimchi, Pickled Onion, Kelp Noodle, Fresh Wasabi

	BBQ Combo	
	(Served with 8 Side Dishes, Choice of Soybean / Kimchi Soup and Fresh	Lettuce)
	Premium Wagyu & Pork Family Set 1000g (4-5pp)	\$175
	Premium Wagyu & Pork Couples Set 600g (2-3p)	\$135
	Marinated Beef, Pork & Chicken Set 700g (2-3pp)	\$130
	Premium Wagyu Set 500g (2pp)	\$125
	BBQ Please order at least 2 BBQ menus (Served with 8 Side Dishes and Fresh Lettuce)	
	Wagyu Chuck Tail Flap Meat 160g 살치	\$46
	Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat 160g 갈비본살	\$45
	Wagyu Oyster Blade 160g 부채	\$45
	Wagyu Flop Moot 160g 현대	\$44 \$44
	Wagyu Flap Meat 160g 치마 Wagyu Skirt Steak 160g 안창	\$39
	Wagyu Rib Finger 160g 늑간	\$39
	Pork Belly 200g 삼겹	\$26
	Pork Jowl 200g 항정	\$26
	Pork Neck 200g 목살	\$26
Marinated BBQ Please order at least 2 BBQ menus		enus
	Marinated Wagyu Beef 180g 양념와규	\$40
	Marinated Short Rib 250g LA갈비	\$36
	Marinated Pork Belly 200g 양념삼겹	\$30
	Marinated Pork Neck 200g 양념목살	\$28
	Spicy Pork Jowl 200g 양념항정 NEW	\$30
	BBQ Extra	
	BBQ Marinated Chicken (Soy / Spicy) 300g 닭갈비	\$20
	BBQ Soybean / Kimchi Soup 된장찌개/김치찌개	\$12
	BBQ Cold Buckwheat Noodles with Soup / Spicy Sauce 물냉/비냉	\$12
	BBQ Raw King Prawns 2pcs 새우	\$12
	BBQ Seafood Scallops 2pcs 관자	\$12 \$12
	BBQ Seafood Crabs (Soy / Spicy) 3pcs 꽃게 BBQ Vegetables 구이용채소	\$10
	(Mushroom, Onion, Zucchini, Asparagus)	ΨΙΟ
	BBQ Assorted Korean Lettuce 쌈	\$5
	BBQ Shallot Salad 파절이	\$5
	Doccort	
	Dessert	
	Gluten Free Vanilla Ice Cream	\$5.5
	Gluten Free Chocolate Ice Cream	\$5.5
	Som	\$13.9
	(Vanilla Ice Cream with Roasted Soybean Powder	
	and a Light Drizzle of Condensed Milk)	
	Black Bloom	\$13.9

(Chocolate Ice Cream Layered with Roasted Black Sesame Cream,

Topped with Crushed Candied Walnuts)